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Product definition: 

Typical Ligurian sauce for pasta dressing, especially stuffed; product to be consumed 

as it is.

Net weight: 180g

External aspect: glass jar, closed by a metal capsule.

Packing method: loose pots on platform or in thermo packs of 6

Ingredients

Acidity correctors: Lactic acid, Citric acid.

Shelf life 24 months from the production date.

Storage and shelf life at room temperature for two years; refrigerate after opening and consume within 3 

days.

Allergen declaration The walnut sauce contains some of the allergens listed in the annex 

AND CASHEWS.

GMO declaration 

Based on information received from our suppliers and the knowledge acquired so 

far, we declare that the product does not originate from genetically modified 

organisms

Nutritional information per 100 g of product

Power KJ 2895 kcal 692

Grassi 64.9 g

of which saturated fatty acids 10.5 g

Carbohydrates 16.5 g

of which sugars 15.9 g

fibers 3.8 g

Protein 9.5 g

salt 1.5 g

Olive oil 33%, walnuts 27%, cashews, whey, pine nuts, corn starch, salt, wine vinegar, garlic, Olive oil 33%, walnuts 27%, cashews, whey, pine nuts, corn starch, salt, wine vinegar, garlic, Olive oil 33%, walnuts 27%, cashews, whey, pine nuts, corn starch, salt, wine vinegar, garlic, Olive oil 33%, walnuts 27%, cashews, whey, pine nuts, corn starch, salt, wine vinegar, garlic, Olive oil 33%, walnuts 27%, cashews, whey, pine nuts, corn starch, salt, wine vinegar, garlic, 

marjoram, aged cheeses marjoram, aged cheeses 

is Parmesan cheese or ( milk, rennet, salt).is Parmesan cheese or ( milk, rennet, salt).is Parmesan cheese or ( milk, rennet, salt).is Parmesan cheese or ( milk, rennet, salt).is Parmesan cheese or ( milk, rennet, salt).

III Bis of Directive 2003/89 / EC: WALNUTS, MILK AND ITS BY-PRODUCTSIII Bis of Directive 2003/89 / EC: WALNUTS, MILK AND ITS BY-PRODUCTS
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